DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
ORKAPART CONTRACTING LTD
ORKDAN FLAT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

ORKEL EU LTD

ORLANDI-FANTINI LIMITED
ORLANDODAWN ENTERPRISES LTD
ORLANDODAWN ENTERPRISES LTD
ORLEANS PROPERTIES LIMITED
ORLEY FARM SCHOOL ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

ORMASA LIMITED

ORME ASSOCIATES LIMITED

OR MEDIA LIMITED

OR MEDIA LIMITED

ORMEROD ROSEWELL LIMITED
ORMEROD ROSEWELL LIMITED
ORMEROD ROSEWELL LIMITED
ORMESBY MANOR LIMITED

ORMONDE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LTD
ORMONDE GATE FREEHOLD LIMITED
ORMSIDE HAULAGE LTD

ORMSTON FABRICATION LTD
ORMSTONUK LIMITED

ORNATE CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN LIMITED
ORNATE I LIMITED

ORNATE STONEWARE LIMITED
ORNATE STONEWARE LIMITED
ORNITHIDIUM CONTRACTING LTD
ORNITHIDIUM CONTRACTING LTD
ORNITHIDIUM CONTRACTING LTD
ORNO LIMITED

ORNUM LIMITED

O ROBERTS GARDEN & TREE SERVICES
LIMITED

OROC LIMITED

OROGEN LIMITED

OROGEN LIMITED

OROGEN GOLD PLC

ORONTRAIL LTD

ORONTRAIL LTD

ORONTRAIL LTD

OROPA HOLDING LIMITED

O'RORKE WORKS LIMITED

OROSI DESIGN LTD.

OROSI DESIGN LTD.

OROSZ MEDICAL LIMITED

ORPHEUS CORPORATION LIMITED
ORPHIOS LIMITED

ORPIMENT LIMITED

ORPLEX GROUP LIMITED

ORPLEX GROUP LIMITED

ORRELL CAFE LIMITED

ORRELL MINI TRAVEL LTD

ORROCK INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD
ORSETT ENGINEERING (PHARMA) LIMITED
ORSMAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

10400055
01662491

07251038
04679262
09777054
09777054
08921950
05345071

08140971
03723478
05665322
05665322
07192118
07192118
07192118
08874499
06126941
09928337
08947300
07013230
08915493
08396961
10577362
07972737
07972737
10456147
10456147
10456147
10044820
09863456
10626714

06266272
09309036
09309036
05379931
10488038
10488038
10488038
10031028
08414537
08658144
08658144
07541074
02282949
10037976
06971869
10661456
10661456
09971261
07263086
06816307
08429036
08566323
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09/03/2017
08/03/2017

10/03/2017
09/03/2017
13/03/2017
10/03/2017
08/03/2017
09/03/2017

08/03/2017
13/03/2017
09/03/2017
10/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
08/03/2017
10/03/2017
09/03/2017
10/03/2017
13/03/2017
11/03/2017
14/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
12/03/2017
13/03/2017
10/03/2017

10/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
10/03/2017
09/03/2017
13/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
12/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
13/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017

OR SOCIAL CARE PRACTICE LTD
ORSON ENGINEERING LIMITED

ORSON EQUIPMENT LIMITED

ORSTO LTD

ORSTON SPECTACULAR LTD

ORTALAN LTD

ORTA PROJECTS LIMITED

ORTEGA LTD

ORTEK LIMITED

ORTEQ LIMITED

ORTHIOS CARBON SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ORTHIOS WATER & ENERGY SUPPLIES
LIMITED

ORTHOACCESS LTD

ORTHOCOACH LTD

ORTHOFORM WIRE LIMITED
ORTHOPAEDIC HORIZONS LIMITED
ORTHOPAEDIC HORIZONS LIMITED
ORTHOPROGRESS LIMITED
ORTHOPROGRESS LIMITED

ORTHO SPACE LTD

ORTINO LIMITED

ORTON MECHANICAL SERVICES LIMITED
ORTON PUBLISHING LTD.

ORTON PUBLISHING LTD.

ORTUS NATURAL RESOURCES LIMITED
ORTUS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ORU COMPANY LIMITED

ORUM BIOCOSMETICS LIMITED
ORVELL TEENA CONTRACTING LTD
ORVELL TEENA CONTRACTING LTD
ORVELL TEENA CONTRACTING LTD
ORWELL CAR SERVICES LIMITED
ORWELL PUBLICATIONS LIMITED
ORWELLZ LIMITED

ORWEN WORKFORCE LTD

ORYX AUDIO LIMITED

ORYX PROJECTS LIMITED

OSABEE LTD

OSA HOUSE LIMITED

OSA HOUSE LIMITED

OSA HOUSE LIMITED

OSA HOUSE LIMITED

OSAKA LIMITED

OSAN MANAGEMENT LIMITED

OSASUS LIMITED

OSASUS LIMITED

OSATM LTD

OSAWA HOROWITZ MEDIA PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

OSAWA HOROWITZ MEDIA PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

OSBASTON ESTATES LIMITED
OSB-EVENTS LIMITED

OSB HOUSE LIMITED

OSB HOUSE LIMITED

09721436
06167174
03552397
08372991
09595168
05391316
05723124
08438400
02587904
05613051
10052715
10052910

09264125
09147376
08574213
10669893
10669893
07665271
07665271
06663980
06137754
07181856
10664754
10664754
08450496
07554900
05640225
08432303
10451809
10451809
10451809
05732959
05524063
09455865
10030160
10036698
04011360
08401796
10642979
10642979
10642979
10642979
04466440
07794439
08447030
08447030
04459049
10666928

10666928

05730769
07509921
04733673
04733673
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14/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
14/03/2017
13/03/2017
14/03/2017
13/03/2017
08/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017

09/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
12/03/2017
14/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
13/03/2017
14/03/2017
10/03/2017
09/03/2017
13/03/2017
09/03/2017
10/03/2017
14/03/2017
10/03/2017
09/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
14/03/2017
09/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017

13/03/2017

10/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017



